Rhody Rovers MC
Robert S. Leyden Memorial Enduro

May 20, 2012

Results

Class Row Name

AA 7A Ryan Bottesi

AA 9A John Sadowski
AA 12A Jeff Staples

AA 10A Bert Guerrette
AA 8A Hans Neff

AA 11A Rick Claxton

AA 6A Mark Toth

AA 5A Matthew Ostiguy
A Light 25C Phil Mealy

A Light 7D Daniel Rheaume
A Light 1C David Harris

A Light 9B Robert Sadowski
A Heavy 3D Steve Dombeck
A Heavy 26B Dan Nelson

A Heavy 6D Mark Placek

A Heavy 35D Nick Marti

A Heavy 6C Thomas Accomazz(
A Heavy 25B Tim Johnson

A Heavy 16C Jon Choqutte

A Heavy 31B Neil Dennett

A Vet 26A Kevin Novello

A Vet 3A  Jeff McDougal

A Vet 5D Andy Marek

A Vet 8C Alan Ross

A Vet 14D Gilles Trepanier
A Vet 23C Shane Cremmen
A Vet 34D Kurt Sears

A Vet 29D Keith Bonney

A Senior 10B Billy Burns

A Senior 16A Kevin Hubbard
A Senior 3C Joe McLaughlin
A Senior 35A Lou Saccoccio
A Senior 1A Geoff Wurlitzer
A Senior 10C Larry Pugrab

A Senior 28C Steve Deyo

A Senior 3B Mark Wronski Sr

NETRA#

20138
17585
11872
20140
12536
10301
10419
20327

21301
15760
12227
18091

17002
12026
17867
17837
15403
20798
12775
10329

16100
15078
18341
12522
15061
21410

14035

17265
12391
11980
17417
11931
Life
13541
19565

Club

Stateline
BTR
SCTR
RAM
NUT
MVTR
SRCR
PSTR

KPTR
KPTR
HOOT
BTR

RAM
RAM
BTR
PATH
SRCR
KPTR
HVMC
KPTR

MCTR
PSTR
SCTR
MVTR
RAM

KPTR

MMC
Stateline
HVMC
KPTR

KPTR
RAM

PSTR

Bike

HSB
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
HSB

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HSB

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HUS

KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
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650
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13 Total E Total

2 28 487
2 31 600
2 33 626
2 34 568
2 36 644
3 39 750
3 40 756
3 45 754
2 36 674
6 40 652
4 41 685
4 44 798
3 42 748
4 44 769
4 48 849
8 52 971
4 58 1102
44 1008

0 0

0 0

3 37 706
3 44 767
4 a7 741
6 52 913
3 52 1085
5 67 1223
3 68 1445
4 167 2112
2 30 583
2 38 669
3 39 743
3 50 862
5 52 848
4 52 922
4 67 1383
0 0

Note

CK9



Rhody Rovers MC
Robert S. Leyden Memorial Enduro

May 20, 2012

Results

Class Row Name

B Light 4D Kevin Fitzgerald
B Light 8D Jon Rider

B Light 7B Bart Van Luling
B Light 20D Chris house

B Light 29C Chris Henrickon
B Light 25A Don Woods

B Heavy 29B Steven Savou
B Heavy 12B Michael Allen

B Heavy 12D James Royce
B Heavy 13C Scott Felladore
B Heavy 30B Fed Chancey

B Heavy 9C Michael Best

B Vet 6B Eric Wiers

B Vet 16B Anthony Moore
B Vet 12C Jarrett Celli

B Vet 28A Sean Lawson

B Vet 2B Mike Dravis

B Vet 9D Brett Chenail

B Vet 8B Adam Aborn

B Vet 11B John Pierce

B Vet 10D Jeff Picard

B Senior 2D Jim Donohue

B Senior 2C Paul Bogden

B Senior 30A Willard Baker

B Senior 4C Dave Mcintyre
B Senior 21A Todd Ritch

B Senior 29A Ed Ventura

B Senior 33B Bob Powell

B Senior 31D J. David Simmons
B Senior 13B Tony Gasper

B Senior 1D Matt Davis

C Light 18A Chris Vautour
C Light 25D Paul Gibbons-Neff
C Light 26C Alex Keylin

C Light 20B Stephen Lafaille
C Light 34C Brian Bessette
C Light 31A Edward Colson
C Light 32B Ronnie Misler

NETRA#
19457
21198
20647
17825
17020

11833
22966
11390
19029
23274

16913
12771
14852
23243
13014
12772
24546
20603
11616
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19342
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22567
18333
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81
92
96
42
0

45
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48
48
65
65
73
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105
68
0

51
69
78
80
95
160
79

785
736
948
1281
1383
1440

1239
1516
1439
1685
203
0

848
817
994
1083
1032
1144
1168
1710
409

838
846
981
1211
1231
1323
1233
1666
1505

1079
1352

533
1632
1648
3061
2714
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Rhody Rovers MC
Robert S. Leyden Memorial Enduro

May 20, 2012

Results

Class Row Name

C Light 24B John Bonelli Jr
C Light 19C Tyler Laranjo

C Light 32C Joe Martino

C Heavy 18C Brian Kotsonis
C Heavy 36A Nolan Watts

C Heavy 16D Matt Lefever

C Heavy 21B Andrew Simoneau
C Heavy 20A Denis Lafaille

C Heavy 23C Glenn Mattson
C Heavy 18B Jason Whiteman
C Heavy 19D Dean Wyatt

C Vet 20C Billy Vandervalk
C Vet 13D James Blais

C Vet 34B Matt Gonsalves
C Vet 27A Joe Maraia

C Vet 19A Joseph Laranjo
C Vet 26D John McCormack
C Senior 15B Gregory Gaskell
C Senior 27D Thad Hinz

C Senior 17C Kevin Boothroyd
C Senior 17A Glenn Harvey

C Senior 15C Aaron Gibson

C Senior 27C Ed Crane

C Senior 33A David Gelerter
C Senior 17D Dan Pollack

C Senior 23B Robert Claxton
C Senior 27B Brian Creech

C Senior 15D Kenneth Gumbs
C Senior 35B Chris Delbonis
C Senior 30D Carl Gulovsen
C Senior 30C Robert Novry

C Senior 33D Matt Robbins

C Senior 34A Patrick De Angelis
C Senior 14B John Bonelli

C Senior 18D Brian Pierce

C Senior 35C Jay Hoff

C Senior 23A Chris Chiaia

C Senior 28B Steve Erickson

NETRA#
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23296
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19015
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24223
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Total E Total
25 558
0 0
0 0
52 1109
67 1672
68 1425
78 1457
83 1678
121 2103
123 1923
153 2700
58 923
63 1352
89 1671
100 1907
111 2059
129 2300
65 1291
74 1423
75 1423
78 1482
82 1530
83 1623
83 1686
88 1550
103 1984
127 2240
215 3438
204 3318
127 2302
245 4137
149 2836
119 2975
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Note
CK5

CK9

CK12
CK11
CK10
CK9
CK8
DNS



Rhody Rovers MC
Robert S. Leyden Memorial Enduro

May 20, 2012
Results

Class

A/B Super Sr.
A/B Super Sr.
A/B Super Sr.
A/B Super Sr.
A/B Super Sr.
A/B Super Sr.
A/B Super Sr.
A/B Super Sr.
A/B Super Sr.
A/B Super Sr.
A/B Super Sr.
A/B Super Sr.

C Super Sr.
C Super Sr.
C Super Sr.
C Super Sr.
C Super Sr.
C Super Sr.
C Super Sr.
C Super Sr.
C Super Sr.

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters

Women

Sportsman

Count:

Row
11C
7C
4B
5B
11D
1B
22D
36C
2A
22B
4A
5C

21C
22A
33C
22C
32A
22C
24D
17B
31C

24A
21D
14C
32D
23D

19B

28D

Name

Brooks Saunders
Roger Rodrigue
Joe French

Jim Tyer

Ron Pratt
Wayne Galvin

Mark Lamontague

Larry Mooney
Mark Washburn
Joe Cronin

Dan Murray
John DeSimone

Butch Simoneau
Karl Woodman
Russ Armstrong
Ed Glofka Jr.
Steve Ostergard
Dave House

Ed House

Ron Sousa
David Cleary

Paul Zanis
Woodie Clifton
Mike Suriani
David Corkum
Joseph Dziedzic

Patti Laranjo

Bob Hirschfield

140

NETRA#

12565
12004
17344
15217
11312
22207
15008

21609
12665
12484
10903

18519
12000
10038
21339
New
17824
20678
23415
21722

22684
18744
10849
New
20484

21558

24687

Club

SCTR

RAM
MVTR
SRCR
KPTR
CT

PATH
KPTR
PATH
KPTR

KPTR
KPTR
NOR
CT

CAT
MVTR
KPTR

MVTR
MVTR
KPTR
PSTR

PSTR

Bike
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

KTM
KTM
KAW
KTM

KTM
KTM
HUS
KTM
HUS
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

YAM
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44
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56
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33
a7

53

TE
831
682
844
1074
1058
1079
1349
1775
1409
1676
1776
1525

2087
2132
2662
1483
2785
3368
3455

1317
1261
1534
1965
2826

3184
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Total E Total
46 978
54 861
58 1109
61 1301
65 1280
67 1321
92 1706
120 2240
82 1661
107 2015
118 2005
66 1848
146 2455
180 2570
223 3135
82 1864
220 3240
221 3938
235 4051
145 549
0 0
87 1617
88 1656
137 1879
156 2414
192 3273
233 3796
0 0

Note

CK11
CK10
CK9
CK8

CK10
CK9
CK9
CK9
CK5

CK9
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